

Part A - Summitrun Dr (2440 x 20-23), Meadoway Ct (930 x 20), & Bridlerun Dr (1550 x 20)					Engineer's Estimate		Eaton Asphalt		Riegler Blacktop	
Line Item	Spec No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	112	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
3	402/403	ASPHALT PAVEMENT LEVELING COURSE (1")	12500	SY	\$7.00	\$87,500.00	\$5.85	\$73,125.00	\$5.00	\$62,500.00
4	402/403	ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE COURSE W/ ARAMID FIBER REINFORCEMENT (FORTA-FI OR ACE FIBER) (1.5")	12500	SY	\$11.00	\$137,500.00	\$9.20	\$115,000.00	\$9.00	\$112,500.00
5	408	ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING (2.5")	12500	SY	\$4.00	\$50,000.00	\$3.25	\$40,625.00	\$3.25	\$40,625.00
6	SPL*	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR , AS PER PLAN (5%)	625	SY	\$45.00	\$28,125.00	\$74.60	\$46,625.00	\$60.00	\$37,500.00
7	302/SPL*	GRAVEL BASE, 6" DGA FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR (INCLUDES EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIALS)	100	CY	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$75.70	\$7,570.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00
8	SPL*	6" CONCRETE APRON/DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT	1500	SF	\$20.00	\$30,000.00	\$14.00	\$21,000.00	\$25.00	\$37,500.00
9	SPL*	4" ROLLED CURB AND GUTTER REPLACEMENT	750	LF	\$75.00	\$56,250.00	\$62.50	\$46,875.00	\$70.00	\$52,500.00
10	SPL	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT	1000	SF	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$15.85	\$15,850.00	\$23.00	\$23,000.00
11	SPL	ADA RAMP	6	EA	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$287.75	\$1,726.50	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
		Total				\$427,875.00		\$379,396.50		\$400,625.00

Part B - Millhouse Blvd (1050 x 20-30), Griststone (3960 x 20), Finnell Ct (365 x 20)					Engineer's Estimate		Eaton Asphalt		Riegler Blacktop	
Line Item	Spec No.	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
12	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
13	112	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,670.00	\$6,670.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
14	402/403	ASPHALT PAVEMENT LEVELING COURSE (1")	14000	SY	\$7.00	\$98,000.00	\$6.05	\$84,700.00	\$5.00	\$70,000.00
15	402/403	ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE COURSE W/ ARAMID FIBER REINFORCEMENT (FORTA-FI OR ACE FIBER) (1.5")	14000	SY	\$11.00	\$154,000.00	\$9.45	\$132,300.00	\$9.00	\$126,000.00
16	408	ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING (2.5")	14000	SY	\$4.00	\$56,000.00	\$2.95	\$41,300.00	\$3.25	\$45,500.00
17	SPL*	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR , AS PER PLAN (5%)	700	SY	\$45.00	\$31,500.00	\$50.00	\$35,000.00	\$50.00	\$35,000.00
18	302/SPL*	GRAVEL BASE, 6" DGA FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR (INCLUDES EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIALS)	120	CY	\$40.00	\$4,800.00	\$75.70	\$9,084.00	\$60.00	\$7,200.00
19	SPL*	6" CONCRETE APRON/DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT	800	SF	\$20.00	\$16,000.00	\$15.05	\$12,040.00	\$25.00	\$20,000.00
20	SPL*	4" ROLLED CURB AND GUTTER REPLACEMENT	400	LF	\$75.00	\$30,000.00	\$63.05	\$25,220.00	\$70.00	\$28,000.00
21	SPL	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT	2000	SF	\$20.00	\$40,000.00	\$15.90	\$31,800.00	\$23.00	\$46,000.00
22	SPL	ADA RAMP	10	EA	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$286.00	\$2,860.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
23	713	PAVEMENT STRIPING - 4" SOLID EDGE LINE - WHITE PAINT	120	LF	\$0.50	\$60.00	\$.50	\$60.00	\$.50	\$60.00
24	717	PAVEMENT STRIPING - 24" STOP BAR - WHITE THERMOPLASTIC	23	LF	\$14.00	\$322.00	\$20.00	\$460.00	\$20.00	\$460.00
25	717	PAVEMENT MARKING, WHITE THERMOPLASTIC X-WALK, 6" TRANSVERSE PER DETAIL KYTC TPM-203	100	LF	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
		Total				\$448,682.00		\$387,494.00		\$395,220.00
		TOTAL A+B				\$876,557.00		\$766,890.50		\$795,845.00